Summit AIP-150
150W LED RGBL IP65 PAR
The Summit Series AIP-150 is a compact 150 Watt RGBL
IP65 rated & convection cooled zoom par that is packed with
a high feature set at an affordable price. This silent, compact
luminaire weighs in at just 14 pounds / 6.5 kg. but features a
powerful lumen output with a wide zoom range.
The AIP-150 compact, cast aluminum design allows for dis-

Compliance Marks cETLus listed CE marked
Country of Origin Assembled in the USA
Ordering Information
Models
Model: Wattage Cable LED: Body Color:
AIP 150 - 150W Blank - No Cable
SCBE - Seetronic Power Cable to Bare End
SCED - Seetronic Power Cable to Edison Connector
RGBL - Color Mixing B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
Note: When ordering the fixture
simply select an option from each
column and that will produce
your ordering part number .
Color:  Fixture ship standard as
Black.  If White or Custom are
required that could result in a
longer lead time.
Included Items
AIP-150-RGBL-B AIP-150 RGBL Fixture only.
AIP-150-SCBE-RGBL-B 5’ 20A Seetronic PowerKon- Bare Ended Cable (SPK-BARE-12-5)
AIP-150-SCED-RGBL-B 5’ 20A Seetronic PowerKon- 5’ 20A Seetronic IP 65 to Edison Connector (SPK-PBG-12-5)
Power Input Cables
Model: Connector Type: Wire Size: Length:
SPK - Seetronic IP65
BARE - Bare End Cable
2P&G - Stage Pin Male
PBG - Edison Male
TLG - L5-20 Twist Lock Male
12
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
25 - 25ft
Please be aware that the AIP Series is rated for outdoor use in
wet locations. When specifying the fixtures in this
manner, follow all NEC and local code requirements for power
connectivity. Please consult the Altman Factory for the correct
cable configuration.
Note: When ordering the Seetronic Power Cable simply select
an option from each column and that will produce your ordering
part number.
Summit AIP-150
Available Accessories
Model: Description:
510 Malleable Iron Clamp
515 Extruded Aluminum C-Clamp
SC-36-BK 36-Inch Black Safety Cable with Spring Clip
SS-SC-40-BK 40-Inch Stainless Steel Safety Cable with Spring Clip
CDP200-WIRELESS AURORA 200 Wireless Kit
61-DMXCAT DMXCAT DMX / RDM Setup Tool
DMX-5-TERM XLR DMX Terminator
DMX Cables
Model: Connector Type Number of
Pins:
Length:
XLR - DMX Cable Blank - Indoor Use
IP - Outdoor Use 5 - 5 pin DMX
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
15 - 15ft
25 - 25ft
50 - 50ft
100 - 100ft
Note: When ordering the XLR DMX Cable simply select an
option from each column and that will produce your ordering
part number.
PLEASE NOTE:
WHEN INSTALLING IN OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS, YOU
MUST ORDER IP65 RATED DMX CABLE.
303-500-7072   www.altmanlighting.com   sales@altmanlighting.com